
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Purchase Order: 00-001-R026 May 1, 2025
Project Name: Office

Vendor Ship to Required By Type
Trimble Canada Corporation 2 - 54 Audia Court Concord,

ON L4K 3N5
May 1, 2025 Rental

PO Items

Line# Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

1 Trimble Construction - Estimating AutoBid #
of seats 2 1.00 EA 5,500.00 $5,500.00

2 Trimble Construction One Accubid # of seats
2 1.00 EA 1,376.00 $1,376.00

3 Trimble AutoBid Mechanical Champion
Bundle Virtual training 1.00 EA 2,165.00 $2,165.00

Subtotal $9,041.00

Tax Rate 13%

Tax Amount $1,175.33

Total $10,216.33

Notes

Mohammed/Adnan


